
From: Christine Larson Edwards [mailto:seeedwards@aol.com]  

Sent: Wednesday, July 05, 2017 6:44 PM 
To: d_ueda@yahoo.com; glass50@hotmail.com; mail@morningsidecircle.org; cecimorgan@aol.com; 

Rosenthal, Joseph A; Bidra, Lauren; bellanonnagreenwich@gmail.com; pstacy@optonline.net; 
jeffery.cochran@eversource.com; afitzgerald@carmodylaw.com; mbergamo@marcuslawfirm.com; 

carissa.depetris@gmail.com; ddobin@cohenandwolf.com; ptesei@greenwichct.org; 

raymond.gagnon@eversource.com; emarcus@marcuslawfirm.com; kathleen.shanley@eversource.com; 
mdubuque@carmodylaw.com; rg@granoffarchitects.com; communityrealty@msn.com; Fontaine, Lisa; 

dball@cohenandwolf.com 
Cc: CSC-DL Siting Council 

Subject: Re: DO461A sign placement 

Crazy placement 

Sent from AOL Mobile Mail 

 
On Wednesday, July 5, 2017 Dwight Ueda <d_ueda@yahoo.com> wrote: 

It's also dangerous. 

Dwight 

 
On Wednesday, July 5, 2017, 2:48:58 PM EDT, Meg Glass <glass50@hotmail.com> wrote: 

What Dwight said 

Meg Glass 

9 Bolling Place 

Greenwich, CT 06830 

(203) 869-9753 H 

(203) 219-6990 O 
  

 
From: Dwight Ueda <d_ueda@yahoo.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, July 5, 2017 2:24 PM 
To: mail morningsidecircle.org; Cecilia Morgan; Rosenthal, Joseph A; Bidra, Lauren; Anthony Crudele; 
Parker Stacy; Jeffery Cochran, Esq.; Anthony Fitzgerald; Mark L. Bergamo, Esq.; Carissa Depetris; 
Christine Edwards; David Dobin; Meg Glass; Peter J. Tesei; Raymond Gagnon; Edward L. Marcus., Esq.; 
Kathleen Shanley; Marianne Barbino Dubuque, Esq.; Richard Granoff; Joel Paul Berger; Fontaine, Lisa; 
David A. Ball, Esq. 
Cc: CSC-DL Siting Council 
Subject: Re: DO461A sign placement  
  

Dear All, no one is going to bother to read it there. 
 
Dwight 

 
On Wednesday, July 5, 2017, 2:10:30 PM EDT, mail morningsidecircle.org <mail@morningsidecircle.org> 
wrote: 

Attached are photos of the sign on Indian Field Road.  At our last meeting, it was agreed that it was to be 
placed at the intersection of Exit 4 and Indian Field Road/Sound Shore Drive.  Instead they are hidden on 
Indian Field Road, just south of House #94, not visible at all as seen in the street scene looking north on 
Indian Field Road 

Jude Collins, Morningside Circle Association, mail@morningsidecircle.org 

mailto:d_ueda@yahoo.com
mailto:glass50@hotmail.com
mailto:d_ueda@yahoo.com
mailto:mail@morningsidecircle.org
mailto:mail@morningsidecircle.org





	From
	IMG_4236
	IMG_4237

